
 

 

 

Dates: Fixed Dates Departure APRIL - OCTOBER 2020 Price: in USD P.P. 

Tour: MUMBAI - MOSCOW – ST. PETERSBURG - MUMBAI (7 days, 6 nights) Meals: HB (Half Board) 
 
 
Day 1 
 
SAT 
 
 
 

 
MUMBAI   MOSCOW 
 
Arrival to Moscow Domodedovo Airport by U6 758 at 10:00 a.m.   
Meeting with the guide at the airport  
Transfer to the hotel by bus 
Check-in at the hotel  
 
Free time to rest 
 
Meals: Dinner at the hotel 

 
Day 2 
 
SUN 
 

 
MOSCOW 
 
Breakfast at the hotel 
 
City sightseeing tour. This tour starts at Red Square with observation of St. Basil's Cathedral, 
Lenin's mausoleum, Historical Museum, and continues along the embankment of the Moscow 
river with great views of the Kremlin. Next stop is the Cathedral of Christ the Savior, 
Novodevichy convent and Moscow state University. After visiting the observation deck on 
the Sparrow hills, with a magnificent view on “Moscow-city” the tour continues with bypassing 
of the Memorial complex at Poklonnaya hill, Triumphal Arch, Kutuzov Avenue, New Arbat, 
Boulevard ring, Pushkin square, Tverskaya street and Manege square. 

  
Dinner at the Indian restaurant in the city 
Transfer to the hotel 
 
Duration: 4-5 hours 
Meals: HB (B+D) 

 
Day 3 
 
MON 
 

 
MOSCOW 
 
Breakfast at the hotel 
 
FREE DAY to walk around and experience Moscow (OPTIONAL TOUR CAN BE ADDED) 
Dinner at the hotel 
 
Duration: Free day 
Meals: HB (B+D) 

  



 

 

Day 4 
 
TUE 

MOSCOW – ST. PETERSBURG 
 
Breakfast at the hotel  
Check-out 
 
Transfer to the train station  
Departure to St. Petersburg by high speed train 768A “SAPSAN” at 15:30 hours 
Arrival to St. Petersburg at 19:16 hours  
Meeting with the guide at train station. Transfer to the hotel by bus  
Check-in at the hotel 
 
Dinner at the hotel 
 
Duration: Full day 
Meals: HB (B+D)  

 
Day 5 
 
WED 

 
ST. PETERSBURG 
 
Breakfast at the hotel  
 
City sightseeing tour. You will get acquainted with the main sights of St. Petersburg such as 
the Hermitage, Admiralty, St. Isaac's Cathedral, Nevsky prospect, and the Peter and Paul 
Fortress, the world-famous burial place for Russian tsars. 

  
Transfer to the hotel 
Dinner at the hotel 
 
Duration: 4-5 hours 
Meals: HB (B+L) 

 
Day 6 
 
THU 

 
ST.PETERSBURG  
 
Breakfast at the hotel 
 
FREE DAY to walk around and experience Moscow (OPTIONAL TOUR CAN BE ADDED) 
Dinner at the hotel 
 
Duration: Free day 
Meals: HB (B+D) 

 
Day 7 
 
FRI 

 
ST.PETERSBURG  MOSCOW  MUMBAI 
 
Early check-out 
Transfer to the train station  
Departure from St. Petersburg by high speed train 759A “SAPSAN” at 09:10 hours 



 

 

 
GIT net rates P.P. in USD (HB) 

 

MONTH (2020) Number of 
Pax 

Per person in 
USD 

Single 
supplement 

APRIL, OCTOBER  $ 1 155 $ 173 
MAY, JULY, AUGUST  1 $ 1 207 $ 243 

JUNE  $ 1 256  $ 272 
SEPTEMBER  $ 1 193 $ 232  

 

FIXED DATES GIT TRAVEL (SERIES) 
 

MONTH IN 
2020 

ARRIVAL TO 
MOSCOW 

DEPARTURE 
FROM MOSCOW 

APRIL 

04.04.2020 
11.04.2020 
18.04.2020 
25.04.2020 

10.04.2020 
17.04.2020 
24.04.2020 
01.05.2020* 

MAY 

02.05.2020 
09.05.2020 
16.05.2020 
23.05.2020 
30.05.2020 

08.05.2020 
15.05.2020 
22.05.2020 
29.05.2020 
05.06.2020* 

JUNE 

06.06.2020 
13.06.2020 
20.06.2020 
27.06.2020 

12.06.2020 
19.06.2020 
26.06.2020 
03.07.2020* 

JULY 

04.07.2020 
11.07.2020 
18.07.2020 
25.07.2020 

10.07.2020 
17.07.2020 
24.07.2020 
31.07.2020 

AUGUST 

08.08.2020 
15.08.2020 
22.08.2020 
29.08.2020 

14.08.2020 
21.08.2020 
28.08.2020 
04.09.2020* 

SEPTEMBER 

05.09.2020 
12.09.2020 
19.09.2020 
26.09.2020 

11.09.2020 
18.09.2020 
25.09.2020 
02.10.2020* 

OCTOBER 

03.10.2020 
10.10.2020 
17.10.2020 
24.10.2020 

09.10.2020 
16.10.2020 
23.10.2020 
30.10.2020 

 

* THE DATE OF RETURN COMES TO THE NEXT MONTH 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Arrival to Moscow at 13:05 hours  
 
Meeting with the guide at train station. Transfer to the airport by bus  
Departure from Domodedovo Airport to MUMBAI by U6 757 flight at 19:20 hours  
 
Meals: No meals 



 

 

 
Net rate includes:  

 Accommodation in ½ twin rooms  
Delta 4**** hotel (3 nights in Moscow) 
Moscow hotel 4**** in STD TWIN/DBL room (3 nights in St. Petersburg hotel) 

 Meals in Moscow:  
3 Breakfast at the hotel 
3 Diners (Indian Food – open buffet) 

 Meals in St. Petersburg:  
2 Breakfast at the hotel 
3 Diners (Indian Food- open buffet) 

 Transfers per program 
           30- 45 pax Comfortable coach with A/C 
 Transportation per program: 

 30 -45 pax Comfortable coach with A/C 
 English speaking guide services per program 
 Visa support/invitation letter 
 International air tickets on economy class (Mumbai –Moscow –Mumbai)  
 SAPSAN bullet train 2nd class ticket (Moscow –St. Petersburg –Moscow)  

 
Net rate does not include:  

 Refreshment drinks and alcoholic beverages as well as usage of minibar 
 Photo/video charges in museums and sights not included in program 
 All other services that has not been mentioned in the program 

 
Payment method:100% prepayment by bank transfer 30 days prior to arrival 

 
Cancellation policy: 

- 20 days prior to check-in cancellation without penalty 
- 19-7 days prior to check-in in case of cancellation more than 3 rooms – 100% penalty for 1 night 
- less than 7 days and no show-100% penalty for entire stay for all rooms cancelled 

 
Note: 

- The itinerary can be changed as per buyer’s request and preferences; however, flights schedule  
    cannot be changed and remained fixed on the dates above 
- No any bookings and arrangements are made before the full payment received from the buyer 
- Itinerary and timing of the tour can be changed due to the weather condition, traffic jams   
- Rates given in USD are subject to change in case of high currency exchange rate volatility 

 
 


