

Dates: Fixed Dates Departure APRIL - OCTOBER 2020	Price: in USD P.P.
Tour: MUMBAI - MOSCOW - ST. PETERSBURG - MUMBAI (7 days, 6 nights)	Meals: HB (Half Board)

Day 1 MUMBAI → MOSCOW

SAT Arrival to Moscow Domodedovo Airport by U6 758 at 10:00 a.m.

Meeting with the guide at the airport

Transfer to the hotel by bus Check-in at the hotel

Free time to rest

Meals: Dinner at the hotel

Day 2 MOSCOW

SUN Breakfast at the hotel

City sightseeing tour. This tour starts at Red Square with observation of St. Basil's Cathedral, Lenin's mausoleum, Historical Museum, and continues along the embankment of the Moscow river with great views of the Kremlin. Next stop is the Cathedral of Christ the Savior, Novodevichy convent and Moscow state University. After visiting the observation deck on the Sparrow hills, with a magnificent view on "Moscow-city" the tour continues with bypassing of the Memorial complex at Poklonnaya hill, Triumphal Arch, Kutuzov Avenue, New Arbat, Boulevard ring, Pushkin square, Tverskaya street and Manege square.





Dinner at the Indian restaurant in the city Transfer to the hotel

Duration: 4-5 hours Meals: HB (B+D)

Day 3 MOSCOW

MON Breakfast at the hotel

FREE DAY to walk around and experience Moscow (OPTIONAL TOUR CAN BE ADDED)

Dinner at the hotel

Duration: Free day Meals: HB (B+D)









Day 4 MOSCOW - ST. PETERSBURG

TUE Breakfast at the hotel

Check-out

Transfer to the train station

Departure to St. Petersburg by high speed train 768A "SAPSAN" at 15:30 hours

Arrival to St. Petersburg at 19:16 hours

Meeting with the guide at train station. Transfer to the hotel by bus

Check-in at the hotel

Dinner at the hotel

Duration: Full day Meals: HB (B+D)

Day 5 ST. PETERSBURG

WED Breakfast at the hotel

City sightseeing tour. You will get acquainted with the main sights of St. Petersburg such as the Hermitage, Admiralty, St. Isaac's Cathedral, Nevsky prospect, and the Peter and Paul

Fortress, the world-famous burial place for Russian tsars.





Transfer to the hotel Dinner at the hotel

Duration: 4-5 hours Meals: HB (B+L)

Day 6 ST.PETERSBURG

THU Breakfast at the hotel

FREE DAY to walk around and experience Moscow (OPTIONAL TOUR CAN BE ADDED)

Dinner at the hotel

Duration: Free day Meals: HB (B+D)

Day 7 ST.PETERSBURG → MOSCOW → MUMBAI

FRI Early check-out

Transfer to the train station

Departure from St. Petersburg by high speed train 759A "SAPSAN" at 09:10 hours









Arrival to Moscow at 13:05 hours

Meeting with the guide at train station. Transfer to the airport by bus Departure from Domodedovo Airport to MUMBAI by U6 757 flight at 19:20 hours

Meals: No meals

GIT net rates P.P. in USD (HB)

MONTH (2020)	Number of Pax	Per person in USD	Single supplement
APRIL, OCTOBER		\$ 1 155	\$ 173
MAY, JULY, AUGUST	1	\$ 1 207	\$ 243
JUNE		\$ 1 256	\$ 272
SEPTEMBER		\$ 1 193	\$ 232

FIXED DATES GIT TRAVEL (SERIES)

MONTH IN	ARRIVAL TO	DEPARTURE
2020	MOSCOW	FROM MOSCOW
	04.04.2020	10.04.2020
APRIL MAY	11.04.2020	17.04.2020
	18.04.2020	24.04.2020
	25.04.2020	01.05.2020*
	02.05.2020	08.05.2020
	09.05.2020	15.05.2020
	16.05.2020	22.05.2020
	23.05.2020	29.05.2020
	30.05.2020	05.06.2020*
	06.06.2020	12.06.2020
	13.06.2020	12.06.2020
JUNE	20.06.2020	26.06.2020
	27.06.2020	
		03.07.2020*
JULY	04.07.2020	10.07.2020
	11.07.2020	17.07.2020
	18.07.2020	24.07.2020
	25.07.2020	31.07.2020
AUGUST	08.08.2020	14.08.2020
	15.08.2020	21.08.2020
	22.08.2020	28.08.2020
	29.08.2020	04.09.2020*
	05.09.2020	11.09.2020
SEPTEMBER	12.09.2020	18.09.2020
	19.09.2020	25.09.2020
	26.09.2020	02.10.2020*
	03.10.2020	09.10.2020
OCTOBER	10.10.2020	16.10.2020
OCTOBER	17.10.2020	23.10.2020
	24.10.2020	30.10.2020

^{*} THE DATE OF RETURN COMES TO THE NEXT MONTH









Net rate includes:

- Accommodation in ½ twin rooms
 - Delta 4**** hotel (3 nights in Moscow)
 - Moscow hotel 4*** in STD TWIN/DBL room (3 nights in St. Petersburg hotel)
- Meals in Moscow:
 - 3 Breakfast at the hotel
 - 3 Diners (Indian Food open buffet)
- Meals in St. Petersburg:
 - 2 Breakfast at the hotel
 - 3 Diners (Indian Food- open buffet)
- Transfers per program
 - 30- 45 pax Comfortable coach with A/C
- Transportation per program:
 - 30 -45 pax Comfortable coach with A/C
- English speaking guide services per program
- Visa support/invitation letter
- International air tickets on economy class (Mumbai -Moscow -Mumbai)
- SAPSAN bullet train 2nd class ticket (Moscow -St. Petersburg -Moscow)

Net rate does not include:

- Refreshment drinks and alcoholic beverages as well as usage of minibar
- · Photo/video charges in museums and sights not included in program
- All other services that has not been mentioned in the program

Payment method: 100% prepayment by bank transfer 30 days prior to arrival

Cancellation policy:

- 20 days prior to check-in cancellation without penalty
- 19-7 days prior to check-in in case of cancellation more than 3 rooms 100% penalty for 1 night
- less than 7 days and no show-100% penalty for entire stay for all rooms cancelled

Note:

- The itinerary can be changed as per buyer's request and preferences; however, flights schedule cannot be changed and remained fixed on the dates above
- No any bookings and arrangements are made before the full payment received from the buyer
- Itinerary and timing of the tour can be changed due to the weather condition, traffic jams
- Rates given in USD are subject to change in case of high currency exchange rate volatility



